Resources and Civil Service to enter into a Professional Services Agreement or 

Agreements with Industrial/Organization Solutions, Inc. (“I/O Solutions”) for 

professional consulting services in connection with Police Officer Recruit candidate 

examinations and selection services, at a cost not to exceed of One Hundred 

Fifty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Dollars ($151,980.00) over three years. 

2026-0221 Cover Letter-Industrial Organizational Solutions Letter

2026-0221 -Waiver letter- Entry Level Police Testing

Summary 2026-0221

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN ANTHONY COGHILL PRESENTS:

2026-0222 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Precision Auto Express

[...]

2026-0222 Cover Letter-PRECISION AUTO EXPRESS REPAIRS Letter

2026-0222 -PRECISION AUTO - REPAIR - 2026 - Durango Invoice

Summary 2026-0222

Attachments:

2026-0223 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of the Major Cities Chiefs 

Association in an amount not to exceed SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($7,500.00), for payment of annual member dues. 

2026-0223 Cover Letter-MAJOR CITIES CHIEFS ASSOC - MEMBERSHIP - 2026

2026-0223 -MAJOR CITIES CHIEFS ASSOC - MEMBERSHIP - 2026 - INVOICE

Summary 2026-0223

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN KHARI MOSLEY PRESENTS:

2026-0224 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of Public Works, and the Director of

[...]

2026-0226 Cover Letter-DPW Letter to Council, IDRC for Spring Hill Park - ACCD - signed

Summary 2026-0226

Attachments:

COUNCILWOMAN ERIKA STRASSBURGER PRESENTS:

2026-0227 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Sargent’s Court Reporting 

Services for legal transcript services for an amount not to exceed Five Thousand Five 

Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars and Forty Cents ($5,556.40) over one year.

2026-0227 Cover Letter-Council Letter Resolution issuing warrant in favor of  Sargents

Summary 2026-0227

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN BOBBY WILSON PRESENTS:

2026-0228 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and 

Budget, and the Director of the Department of City Planning to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements with the Trust for Public Land for the purpose of receiving 

grant funds in the amount not to exceed TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND 

($25,000.00) dollars to install signage in the City’s greenways.

2026-0228 Cover Letter-Greenways TPL Letter Signed

Summary 2026-0228

Attachments:

2026-0229 Resolution further amending Resolution No. 863 of 2018, effective January 1, 2019, 

as amended, entitled "Resolution adopting and approving the 2019 Capital Budget 

and the 2019 Community Development Block Grant Program, and the 2019 through 

2024 Capital Improvement Program" so as to re-allocate Fifty-five Thousand, Six 

Hundred Ninety-Two Dollars and Sixty Cents ($55,692.60) of Community 

Development Block Grant - Cares Act (CDBG-CV) funding to the Greater 

Pittsburgh Community Food Bank, and authorize a subsequent Agreement or 

Agreements.

2026-0229 Cover Letter-Food Bank CD-CV letter(1)

Summary 2026-0229

Attachments:

[...]

of City Planning to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into a Professional 

Services Agreement or Agreements with Evolve Environment::Architecture, to 

provide services to create historic district design guidelines for the Mexican War 

Streets and the Manchester Historic Districts, at a total cost not to exceed 

Thirty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred ($37,500) dollars.

2026-0208 Cover Letter-Manchester MWS Historic District Guidelines Amended Legislation Cover Letter_2026-02-24

Summary 2026-0208

Attachments:

Legislative History 

3/3/26 City Council Waived under Rule 8

3/3/26 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on

[...]

agreement or agreements with the City of Pittsburgh Equipment Leasing Authority for 

the purchase and leasing of vehicles, equipment and accessories, equipment support 

infrastructure, and professional services in fiscal year 2026, by increasing the 

authorized amount by One Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00) to a new total of 

Twenty-Eight Million One Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand Nineteen Dollars 

($28,188,019.00) for additional items to be added to the plan. 

2026-0176 Cover Letter-ELA Cooperation Agreement Letter

Summary 2026-0176

Attachments:

Legislative History 

2/24/26 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Intergovernmental and Educational Affairs